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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.75

- Moos Ylan (2006) 8.75

 
1 b Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.75

+ Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75

 
2 Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50

o Rihs Michael (2006) 8.50

2 b Moos Ylan (2006) 8.75
- Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.75

3 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

3 b Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

3 c Linder Laurent (2007) 9.00
- Moos Ylan (2006) 9.00

3 d Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

3 e Rihs Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

4 a Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

4 b Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

4 c Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75

4 d Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

 
2 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.00

- Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.00

 
3 a Brodard François (2008) 8.75

- Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.75

3 b Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.75
- Robert Kenny (2009) 8.75

3 c Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75

3 d Robert Kenny (2009) 8.75
- Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.75

3 e Burgat Yanis (2009) 9.75
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75

4 Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.75
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75

4 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00
+ Tschirren Ruben (2008) 10.00

5 Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.75
- Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.75

5 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00

6 Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

6 b Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75
- Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.75

6 c Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.75
- Brodard François (2008) 8.75

6 d Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.75

6 e Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75

7 a Tschirren Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

7 b Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 8.50
o Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.50

7 c Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

7 d Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50

7 e Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50

7 f Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

7 g Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

7 h Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

7 i Dietrich Boris (2009) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

7 j Chèvre Quentin (2009) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

7 k Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50
o Burgat Yanis (2009) 8.50

7 l Petter Yanis (2009) 9.75
+ Loperetti Josias (2009) 9.75

8 Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75

8 b Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75

8 c Stettler Lucas (2009) 10.00
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

8 d Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00

8 e Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00
+ Chèvre Quentin (2009) 10.00

8 f Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00
+ Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 10.00

8 g Castella Martin (2009) 10.00
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 10.00

8 h Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

o Defferard Matteo (2010) 8.50

 
1 b Rodi Timéo (2010) 8.50

o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

 
1 c Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00

+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 10.00

2 Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75
- Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.75

2 b Linder Eric (2011) 10.00
+ Huguenin Theo (2011) 10.00

2 c Lonfat Aloys (2010) 10.00
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00

2 d Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00

3 a Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

3 b Cotting Florian (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

3 c Rausis Maël (2010) 9.75
+ Kupsch Justin (2011) 9.75

4 Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Burckel Noa (2010) 8.50

4 b Petter Yohan (2011) 10.00
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00

5 a Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50

5 b Pfeffer Leo (2011) 8.50
o Daudet Jeremie (2011) 8.50

5 c Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 8.50
o Mast Remo (2011) 8.50

5 d Defferard Matteo (2010) 10.00
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00

5 e Pharisa Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00

6 a Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

6 b Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
o Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50

6 c Juillerat Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

6 d Huguenin Theo (2011) 8.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

6 e Habegger Sven (2011) 8.50
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50

6 f Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50

6 g Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
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6 h Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

6 i Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 10.00
+ Habegger Sven (2011) 10.00

7 Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

7 b Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 9.75

7 c Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.75
+ Cotting Florian (2011) 9.75

7 d Daudet Jeremie (2011) 9.75
+ Pfeffer Leo (2011) 9.75

7 e Lötscher Andri (2010) 9.75
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 9.75

7 f Mast Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 9.75

7 g Baillod Ilan (2011) 10.00
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 10.00

8 Menoud Matt (2010) 9.75
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

9 Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.75
- Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75

9 b Burckel Noa (2010) 10.00
+ Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 10.00

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

 
1 b Jaquier Eloan (2012) 8.50

o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50

 
1 c Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50

o Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 d Mäder Nik (2013) 8.50
o Kisslig Noah (2013) 8.50

1 e Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50

1 f Girard François (2013) 9.75
+ Pauli Jannes (2012) 9.75

2 Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

2 b Hemund Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Vuille Evan (2012) 9.75

2 c Pilloud Alexis (2013) 10.00
+ Gallandat Henri (2013) 10.00

3 a Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50

3 b Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

3 c Marchon Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Brügger Matteo (2012) 9.75

4 Binggeli Arthur (2012) 8.50
o Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50

4 b Regamey Mathieu (2013) 10.00
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00

5 a Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50
o Mottet Loris (2012) 8.50

5 b Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

5 c Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

5 d Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

5 e Fragnière Jules (2013) 8.50
o Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50

5 f Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75

5 g Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00
+ Berthoud Evan (2013) 10.00

6 Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50

6 b Overney Jérôme (2013) 9.75
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75

7 Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

7 b Steiner Marco (2013) 8.75
- Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.75

7 c Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Belaieff Maxime (2012) 10.00

8 a Castella Jules (2012) 9.75
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 9.75

8 b Udressy Maxime (2012) 9.75
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75

8 c Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75
+ Jelk Maurice (2013) 9.75

9 Vuille Evan (2012) 8.50
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50

9 b Kisslig Noah (2013) 10.00
+ Mäder Nik (2013) 10.00

10 a Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.75

10 b Burri Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75

11 a Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.75
- Beck Lenox (2012) 8.75

11 b Beck Lenox (2012) 8.75
- Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.75

12 Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50

12 b Beck Silas (2013) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 10.00

12 c Dévaud Bryan (2012) 10.00
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

13 Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.75
- Steiner Marco (2013) 8.75

13 b Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Oppliger Evan (2014) 9.75

+ Marti Thimio (2015) 9.75

 
2 a Belser Elias (2015) 8.50

o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50

 
2 b Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50

o Perret Michaël (2014) 8.50

2 c Dind Jimmy (2015) 8.50
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50

2 d Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.75
- Dind Patrick (2014) 8.75

2 e Perret Michaël (2014) 9.75
+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 9.75

3 Boegli Elio (2014) 8.50
o Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.50

3 b Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 9.75
+ Moser Mateo (2015) 9.75

4 Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

4 b Dind Patrick (2014) 8.75
- Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.75

4 c Leuenberger Achille (2015) 10.00
+ Marschall Luca (2015) 10.00

5 Pilloud Samuel (2015) 9.75
+ Dind Jimmy (2015) 9.75

6 a Buchs Eloan (2014) 8.50
o Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50

6 b Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50
o Maire Nolan (2014) 8.50

6 c Petignat Luc (2014) 8.50
o Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 8.50

6 d Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 10.00
+ Boegli Elio (2014) 10.00

7 Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 9.75
+ Petignat Luc (2014) 9.75

8 Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
o Surdez Jules (2014) 8.50

8 b Sturny Fabrice (2015) 9.75
+ Buchs Eloan (2014) 9.75

9 a Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50

9 b Moser Mateo (2015) 8.50
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50
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9 c Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50

9 d Egger Jocelyn (2015) 9.75
+ Kisslig Ayden (2015) 9.75

9 e Cessel Lenny (2015) 10.00
+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00

9 f Pauli Lenas (2014) 10.00
+ Schwab Théo (2014) 10.00

9 g Pache Maxime (2014) 10.00
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00

10 Gallandat Robin (2014) 8.50
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

10 b Burri Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Schwab Robin (2014) 9.75

11 a Schwab Robin (2014) 8.50
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

11 b Kisslig Ayden (2015) 8.50
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50

11 c Schwab Théo (2014) 8.50
o Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50

11 d Surdez Jules (2014) 9.75
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 9.75

11 e Bapst Sylvain (2014) 9.75
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75

11 f Maire Nolan (2014) 10.00
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 10.00

11 g Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 10.00

12 Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50


